Contact: Charles Marts Jewelry Judge Ben Gordon Phone: (713) 301 0701 Email: cmarts@cox.net

5433 Westheimer Rd. Suite 606 Houston, TX 77056 www.jewelryjudgebengordon.com

Texas Independent

Jewelry Appraisers (TIJA)

Press Release



Jewelry Judge Ben Gordon Receives the 2016 Pinnacle Award!

The Houston Better Business Bureau Recognizes Local Jewelry Appraiser.

For Immediate Release: May 16, 2016, Houston, TX

In recognizing businesses and non-profits for their achievements and commitment to quality in the workplace, <u>Jewelry Judge Ben Gordon</u> was one of 292 companies recognized at the annual Better Business Bureau Awards of Excellence on May 11, 2016. Recognized with a Pinnacle Award, this was the fourth time <u>Jewelry Judge Ben Gordon</u> has been recognized by the Better Business Bureau for service excellence.



The luncheon raised funds for the Greater Houston and South Texas Better Business Bureau Education Foundation whose purpose is to create educational programs to protect the public from fraudulent and unethical practices

Ben Gordon also known as The Jewelry Judge, advocates fair pricing and helps his clients understand and protect their fine jewelry. His public awareness programs for local groups and professional organizations provide numerous practical consumer tips. For more information about appraisals, consultation services and speaking engagements, click to visit the <u>www.jewelryjudgebengordon.com</u> website.



Jewelry Judge Ben Gordon is an accredited member of the Houston Better Business Bureau and maintains their A+ rating. For more information click "2016 BBB Awards for Excellence".